Sektor Dusk to Dawn
(Outdoor Fixture)
Specifications
Description
The Sektor Dusk to Dawn light provides a compact, lightweight, robust, and easy to install option for many different general
outdoor lighting applications including walkways, parking areas, roadway, and landscape lighting.  The Sekor Dusk to Dawn
light comes standard with a NEMA 3-pin photocell which automatically turns the luminaire off during daylight hours to
save on energy cost and then on again during nighttime hours to provide the needed light.  The Dusk to Dawn fixture also

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
Sektor Dusk to Dawn (Outdoor Fixture)
Stock SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
24846 SDD-40-50-U-GR-3PR SekTor Dusk to Dawn 40 Watt 5000K 120-277VAC Gray 3 Pin Receptacle with shorting cap
24845 SDD-WS-CS-U-GR-3PR SekTor Dusk to Dawn Wattage Selectable 60W-40W-28W CCT Selectable
3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277VAC Gray 3 Pin Receptacle with shorting cap
Accessories
24910 SEK-SPD SekTor 10 KVA Surge Protection Device
10261 SDD-90 Sektor Dusk To Dawn 90 Degree Mounting Arm
Page 2/4 Rev Date: 08/18/23 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2023 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Series - Wattage - CCT - U - GR - 3PR
SDD = SekTor
Dusk to Dawn
40 = 40 Watts CS = 5000K
Universal Voltage,
120-277VAC GR = Grey
Finish
3PR Photo Receptacle
WS = Wattage Selectable
(28W-40W-60W)
CS = CCT Selectable
3000K-4000K-5000K
Series - Wattage - CCT - U - GR - 3PR
SDD = SekTor Dusk
to Dawn
28 = 28 Watts
40 = 40 Watts
60 = 60 Watts
CS = Color Selectable
3000K-4000K-5000K
U = 120-
347VAC
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
1MS = Integral RF Motion Sensor
1PC = Photocell
1 Lead times apply for non-stock configurations
3000K 4000K 5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen
Output (lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output (lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output (lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
SDD-40-50-U-GR-3PR 40 5400 135
SDD-WS-CS-U-GR-3PR
28 3640
130
4060
145
3780
13540 5200 5800 5400
60 7800 8700 8100
Performance Table
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Luminaires
Sektor Dusk to Dawn (Outdoor Fixture)
Page 3/4 Rev Date: 08/18/23 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |